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Q1 o)

Are you a resident within the City of Calabasas? -~

Add a comment

Answered: 210 Skipped: 0

" _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 97.62% 205

No 2.38% 5

TOTAL 210
Q2 o)

Do you currently rent or own your home?

Answered: 210 Skipped: 0

Rent

o _

Own a mobile
home (pay pa...

Rent a mobile
home

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Rent 0.00% o]
own 100.00% 210
Own a mobile home (pay park space rent) 0.00% 0
Rent a mobile home 0.00% 0
Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re Tweet Share 0 210 responses
TOTAL
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Other (please specify) 0.00% 0

TOTAL 210

Q3 Q
Do you visit the Calabasas Senior Center and/or receive
the City's E-news?

Answered: 204  Skipped: 6
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 84.80% 173
No 15.20% El
TOTAL 204
Q4 @

If yes, do you believe adequate information is provided
about housing programs for seniors, such as senior
housing, rental assistance, and help with housing
maintenance?

Answered: 176 Skipped: 34
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 44.32% 78
No 55.68% 98
TOTAL 176
Q5 ®)
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Answered: 105  Skipped: 105
h PP SIGN UP FREE (@)

Rental or home
buying optio...

Financial
assistance f...

Assistance for
home and...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Rental or home buying options for seniors 42.86% 45

Financial assistance for renters 0.00% 0

Assistance for home and property maintenance 57.14% 60

TOTAL 105
Q6 Q

From 1-5, (5 being very important), please indicate how
important the following issues are to you:

Answered: 189 Skipped: 21

ShareLink  https://www.surveymonkey.com/re Tweet  Share 210 responses
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rtant) 2 3 4 5 (very important)

1(NOT 2 3 4 5 (VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT) IMPORTANT) AVERAGE

Additional 26.20% 9.09% 24.06% 16.58% 24.06%

affordable 49 17 45 31 45 187 3.03
senior

housing in

Calabasas

Having 13.23% 3.17% 22.22% 21.69% 39.68%

senior 25 6 42 41 75 189 3.7
housing

located

near

medical

facilities

and

shopping

centers

Having 23.53% 10.70% 25.13% 18.18% 22.46%

senior 44 20 47 34 42 187 3.05
housing

located

near

transit

(such as

bus

routes)

Having 21.69% 8.47% 28.57% 24.87% 16.40%

senior 41 16 54 47 31 189 3.06
housing

located

near the

Calabasas

Senior

Center

Q7 o
Accessory dwelling units (ADUs), or “granny flats”, are
small, self-contained units either attached or detached to
a single-family dwelling. They can provide lower cost
rental options for seniors, and provide senior homeowners
with added rental income. Would you be interested in
receiving future information on how to provide an ADU on
your property?

Answered: 186 Skipped: 24
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RESPONSES
27.42% 51
72.58% 135
186
o)

How would you like information about senior housing
opportunities and programs to be provided?

Answered: 179  Skipped

Online/email

Written
newsletter...

Information
posted at th...

Other (please
specify)

131

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Online/email 64.80% 16
Written newsletter mailed to your home 22.35% 40
Information posted at the Senior Center 10.61% 19
Other (please specify) 2.23% 4
TOTAL 179
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